DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)
BARNHAMS ELECTRICAL (TUFTS & WHITTON)
LIMITED

BARN HEY FARMS LIMITED

BARN HILL FARM MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BARN HILL FARM MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BARNSGATE MANOR VINEYARD LTD
BARNSLEY & DISTRICT DYSLEXIA
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

BARNSLEY CATERING EQUIPMENT LIMITED
BARON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD
BARONESS LIMITED

BARON SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BARON SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BARONWOOD ESTATES LTD

BARONWOOD ESTATES LTD

BARONWORTH MORTGAGE ADVISORY CENTRE
LIMITED

BARPAP PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
BARRACK ROAD PROPERTIES

BARRATT BRICKWORK LIMITED
BARRENJOEY CAPITAL LTD

BARRETT AND COE LIMITED

BARRETT BYRD ASSOCIATES LIMITED
BARRETT HASKINS DESIGNS LIMITED
BARRETT INTER-SIGNS COMPANY
LIMITED(THE)

BARRIE BEARD LIMITED

BARRIER FENCING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
BARRINGTON HAMILTON PERSONAL ASSET
MANAGEMENT LTD.

BARRINGTON HAMILTON PERSONAL ASSET
MANAGEMENT LTD.

BARRINGTON SECURITIES LIMITED
BARRINGTON WAY (HATFIELD) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BARRITUS LIMITED

BARRON HAWKINS LTD

BARROTT HOLDINGS LIMITED

BARROW AND BROOKS LIMITED

BARROWBY LIMITED

BARROWBY ROOFING LIMITED

BARROW HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BARROW PROPERTIES LIMITED

BARRY ATHLETIC CLUB LIMITED

BARRY CHAMPION LIMITED

BARRY CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
BARRY JACKSON TRANSPORT LIMITED
BARRY NEWTON (DECORATING) LIMITED
BARRY ROAD LIMITED

BARRYS CABS LIMITED

BARRY WHITTLE HAULAGE LIMITED

BARS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BARSPAN LIMITED

BARS 2 U LIMITED

03499745

04549158
06328027

06328027

05590415
03028186

01895403
06166382
02759104
04827815
04827815
04889851
04889851
02204073

02308141
05280082
04547648
06067902
02751893
02903465
03324687
00831271

01770104
05402641
06380664

06380664

01754297
05221409

05653777
05912910
04852915
01087846
01882776
05300853
02345176
04587241
00562809
04700034
02117676
04900937
04933756
04814358
04625941
04295589
04236383
01924778
06490963

13/10/2008

13/10/2008
14/10/2008

14/10/2008

14/10/2008
08/10/2008

13/10/2008
14/10/2008
13/10/2008
10/10/2008
10/10/2008
09/10/2008
09/10/2008
13/10/2008

14/10/2008
10/10/2008
09/10/2008
08/10/2008
08/10/2008
13/10/2008
09/10/2008
14/10/2008

09/10/2008
14/10/2008
10/10/2008

10/10/2008

09/10/2008
10/10/2008

08/10/2008
14/10/2008
10/10/2008
08/10/2008
10/10/2008
09/10/2008
13/10/2008
09/10/2008
14/10/2008
14/10/2008
14/10/2008
13/10/2008
09/10/2008
13/10/2008
09/10/2008
08/10/2008
10/10/2008
09/10/2008
14/10/2008

BARTERWISE LTD

BARTLE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BARTLE BOGLE HEGARTY LIMITED
BARTLE BOGLE HEGARTY USA LIMITED
BARTLE HOLIDAYS LIMITED

BARTLETT & MORGAN PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED
BARTLETT BROWN ASSOCIATES LTD
BARTLETTS SEAT LIMITED

BARTLETTS SEAT LIMITED

BART O"CONNELL LIMITED

BARTOK LIMITED

BARTON CONSTRUCTION (KETTERING) LIMITED

BARTON COPSE, CHIEVELEY (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

BARTON COURT (ECCLES) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BARTON COURT (ECCLES) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

THE BARTON HALL MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BARTON HATCHER INGRAM FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BARTON HOUSE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BARTON HOUSE SECURITIES LIMITED
BARTON LEISURE LIMITED

BARTON PLANT LIMITED

BARTON SAFETY CONSULTING LIMITED
BARTON SEAGRAVE SOCIAL CLUB LTD
BARTON TODAY LTD

BARTON VINTNERS LIMITED

BARTRUX LIMITED

BARTSKY LTD

BART STREET LIMITED

BAR 2 B LTD

BAR 2 B LTD

BARWELL CRICKET & SPORTS CLUB COMPANY
LIMITED(THE)

BARWOOD ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BASALT IT CONSULTING LIMITED

BASALT IT CONSULTING LIMITED

BAS CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BAS CONSULTING (UK) LIMITED

BASCULE LIMITED

BASDILL LIMITED

B A SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED

BASEEFA (2001) LIMITED

BASEFLAT LIMITED

BASEFORD ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BASE HANDLING PRODUCTS LTD

BASE HATFIELD LIMITED

BASEIO LIMITED

BASELINEPHYSIOTHERAPY LTD

BASE SCAFFOLDING LTD

BASE SCAFFOLDING LTD

BASE 25

BASIC WAY INVESTMENT LIMITED

04995223
04428617
01622226
03589928
02668206
06254229
05040153
05889831
05889831
03021513
02968425
01620300
05561920

06237995

06237995

03444808

05126381

03040669
03007404
04014407
00957471
04712043
05702245
05801713
04746168
03646858
03805691
04642067
04810143
04810143
00158469

05308727
06392997
06392997
02876729
06277829
04382909
04806119
03624333
01785009
04105388
04301533
04325394
05210249
05854327
05953034
05910107
05910107
03514910
06364997

10/10/2008
10/10/2008
08/10/2008
08/10/2008
08/10/2008
08/10/2008
13/10/2008
10/10/2008
10/10/2008
10/10/2008
13/10/2008
08/10/2008
10/10/2008

14/10/2008
14/10/2008
14/10/2008
09/10/2008

14/10/2008
14/10/2008
14/10/2008
08/10/2008
08/10/2008
13/10/2008
14/10/2008
13/10/2008
08/10/2008
09/10/2008
1371072008
10/10/2008
10/10/2008
13/10/2008

09/10/2008
08/10/2008
08/10/2008
13/10/2008
14/10/2008
10/10/2008
13/10/2008
13/10/2008
09/10/2008
14/10/2008
1371072008
13/10/2008
09/10/2008
08/10/2008
1371072008
14/10/2008
14/10/2008
09/10/2008
14/10/2008



